
GRADE A OFFICE SUITE 
AVAILABLE TO LET 
1,991 SQ FT

Weybridge, KT15 2NX



SUITE C - LET

SUITE A - LET SUITE B - LET

SUITE D

SPECIFICATION

24hr 
Security

Secure Car 
 Parking Spaces

92 Secure  
Cycle Spaces

Fully  
Connected

LED 
Lighting

*Indicative layout

Suite Area (Sq Ft) No. Of Parking Spaces

D 1,991 7

ACCOMMODATION SCHEDULE

VRF Air 
Conditioning

Raised Access 
Floors

On-Site Amenities 
And Events Programs

EV Charging  
Points 

ESG 
Ready

Fully Fitted  
Suites

Shuttle Bus 
Service

Strategic location between Addlestone and  
Weybridge town centres with connectivity to  
London, Heathrow Airport and the surrounding  
areas, boasting a wealth of retail,  leisure, food  
and drink amenities in close proximity.

Set in a beautiful 15-acre landscaped park with a  
car parking ratio of 1:199 sq ft and an abundance  
of on-site amenities including a café and gym.



I f  you require any further information, please contact the joint sole letting agents:

MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967: These particulars are for guidance only and do not form part of any contract, nor can their accuracy be guaranteed. FINANCE ACT 1989: 
Unless otherwise stated, all prices and rents are exclusive of Value Added Tax. Any intending purchaser must satisfy themselves independently as to the incidence of 
VAT in respect of any transaction. Brochure date September 2023.
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Local
Bourne Business Park is well  served by local 
public transport .

Regional 
A wide range of transport options are 
available at Bourne Business Park.

Travelling by car Miles

Weybridge Town Centre 0.5

Weybridge Station 1.5

J11 M25 1.8

J12 M3/M25 4

A3 4.5

Heathrow Airport 11

Central London 22

Gatwick Airport 31.4

Travelling by train Minutes

Weybridge to Woking 7

Weybridge to Clapham Junction 21

Weybridge to London Waterloo 28

Addlestone to Richmond 38

Addlestone to Reading 49

Source: Google MapsKT15 2NX

Peter York
07880 737182
peter.york@cbre.com

Jeremy Rodale
07766 780590
jeremy.rodale@cbre.com

Rhodri Shaw
07768 448211 
rhodri.shaw@hollishockley.co.uk

Alice Hilliard
07557 280885
alice.hilliard@hollishockley.co.uk

01189 680650
www.hollishockley.com

Simon Fitch
07917 531707
simon.fitch@hurstwarne.co.uk

Nic Pocknall
0770 416219
nic.pocknall@hurstwarne.co.uk


